
Deliver to: Invoice to:
Name: Name:
Street: Street:
Town: Postal code: Town: Postal code:
E-Mail: E-Mail:
Tel: Fax: Tel: Fax:

Order date: Marked for:
Purchase order:
Number required: Sunrise order no:

 = Standard  = Cost option

Part number: 22200002 Max. user weight:                 150 kg / 23st 81/2lbs
USER WEIGHT kg
Mandatory information to ensure correct configuration

 Wheels
l l l

 Scooter control
l l l Easy touch control pad with LED

battery gauge
 User control  Braking  Suspension

l Wig wag, finger thumb control l Disc brake, handle with locking feature l Front/rear adjustable
 Charger  Storage

l l 8 A, tiller mounted charging socket l Front mounted basket, seat pocket

l l Armrests width, depth, angle adjustable l Headrest
l l Comfort arm pads, flip up l Seat slider with rotation
l l Buckle type lap strap l Accessory mount with handle

l l Side and rear reflectors l Anti-tip wheels
l l Key switch



















 Heavy duty rear suspension kit
 Solid tyre kit (4pcs, inc. wheel hubs and brake disc)

Sterling S425 - Retail Price £3618.00
Accessory price £
Packaging and transport £
Exclusive VAT £
VAT. £
Total Price £

£53

STERLING S425 - 8mph

 Colour

 LED Lighting

Storage cover
 Part number & description

£20

Crutch/walking stick holder (rear bumper mount)
Crutch/walking stick holder (rear seat mount)
User all weather cape
User leg cover

Comfort seat with sports upholstery

 Safety

22219100

£46

£67
£59
£46

£40
£33

£333

 Speed

Carbon effect mirrors (Left/Right)
Front and rear bumpers

Height adjustable 45-50 cm 3 positions
Easy adjust recline

Gas strut easy angle adjust, 

55 Ah x 2 Maintenance free

Seat all weather cover

12" / 30cm black pneumatic
 Tiller

22219098
Retail Price

22219097

 Seating, size 49 cm x 49 cm (19"x19")

Quantity
£53

22219108
22219106
22219103
22219096
22219092

£120

22219099

22219095
22219094

Urban grey metallic

Off board charging kit (for spare batteries)
Wheelchair/walker holder (seat mount)
Storage bag (seat back mount)

 Batteries

delta handle bar
Headlight, front/rear indicators, 
brake, position

8mph

ACCESSORIES (DEALER FIT) PART NUMBER

OF_STERLING_S-SERIES_S425_01.09.2022_REV1


	S425 Order Form

