





Deliver to: Name: Street:		(E	nvoice to: Name: Street:	
Биеец Гоwn: E-Mail:	Postal code:	ד	Fown: E-Mail:	Postal code:
z-maii. Геl:	Fax:		Tel:	Fax:
Order date: Purchase order: Number required:			Marked for: Sunrise order no:	
			• = Standard	□ = Cost option

150 kg / 23st 8<sup>1</sup>/<sub>2</sub>lbs Part number: 22200002 Max. user weight: **USER WEIGHT** 

Mandatory information to ensure correct configuration

## STERLING S425 - 8mph

Speed	Colour	Wheels	
I 8mph	I Urban grey metallic	I 12" / 30cm black pneumatic	
LED Lighting	Tiller	Scooter control	
I Headlight, front/rear indicators,	। Gas strut easy angle adjust,	I Easy touch control pad with LED	
brake, position	delta handle bar	battery gauge	
User control	Braking	Suspension	
Wig wag, finger thumb control	Disc brake, handle with locking feature	l Front/rear adjustable	
Batteries	Charger	Storage	
I 55 Ah x 2 Maintenance free	8 A, tiller mounted charging socket	Front mounted basket, seat pocket	
Seating, size 49 cm x 49 cm (19"x19")			
Comfort seat with sports upholstery	I Armrests width, depth, angle adjustable	l Headrest	
I Easy adjust recline	l Comfort arm pads, flip up	Seat slider with rotation	
I Height adjustable 45-50 cm 3 positions	Buckle type lap strap	Accessory mount with handle	
Safety			
I Front and rear bumpers	I Side and rear reflectors	Anti-tip wheels	
Carbon effect mirrors (Left/Right)	I Key switch		

## ACCESSORIES (DEALER FIT) PART NUMBER

Part number & description		Quantity	Retail Price
□ 22219098	Storage cover		£53
□ 22219097	Seat all weather cover		£20
□ 22219099	User leg cover		£53
□ 22219100	User all weather cape		£67
□ 22219094	Crutch/walking stick holder (rear seat mount)		£59
□ 22219095	Crutch/walking stick holder (rear bumper mount)		£46
□ 22219092	Storage bag (seat back mount)		£46
□ 22219096	Wheelchair/walker holder (seat mount)		£120
□ 22219103	Off board charging kit (for spare batteries)		£40
□ 22219106	Heavy duty rear suspension kit		£33
□ 22219108	Solid tyre kit (4pcs. inc. wheel hubs and brake disc)		£333

Sterling S425 - Retail Price £3618.00

Accessory price	£
Packaging and transport	£
Exclusive VAT	£
VAT.	£
Total Price	£